
  

 

PG Activity   ( June  - Nov 2023 ) 

 

SN Date Activity Resident’s Name Guide Topic 

1 Monday, June 05, 2023 Long Case S. Latika  S. Rashmi  J. Mukul −       

2 Tuesday, June 06, 2023 
Short Case T. Shikha M. Nikita    −       

Short Case V. Vipra  Rajnikant   −       

3 Thursday, June 08, 2023 
Journal 

Club 

S. Latika      

Dr. B.B.Gupta         

Dr. Unmed 

      

S. Rashmi            

J. Mukul           

Rajnikant           

4 Monday, June 12, 2023 Long Case S. Kartik M. Neel B. Subodh −       

5 Tuesday, June 13, 2023 
Short Case P. Sonal J. Pradnya   −       

Short Case D. Pallavi N. Gaurav   −       

6 Thursday, June 15, 2023 
Journal 

Club 

P. Sonal     

Dr. Niketan                    

Dr. Bhupesh  

      

J. Pradnya           

Shripad           

Rajkumar           

7 Monday, June 19, 2023 Long Case J. Prachi G. Akshay T. Ramesh −       

8 Tuesday, June 20, 2023 
Short Case P. Vaibhav J. Shreyansh    −       

Short Case M. Shubham M. Ajay   −       

9 Thursday, June 22, 2023 
Journal   

Club 

P. Vaibhav     

Dr.Hedawoo                 

Dr.Changole 

      

J. Shreyansh            

M. Rajnikant           

D. Pratik           

10 Monday, June 26, 2023 Long Case J. Yash C. Nityanand N. Gaurav −       

11 Tuesday, June 27, 2023 
Short Case R. Harshil M. Shivdev   −       

Short Case H. Shivleela K. Shripad   −       

12 Thursday, June 29, 2023 Seminar 

J. Prachi     

Dr. Quraishi                 

Dr.  Asmita 

Resuscitation in Trauma - Adult & Pediatric  

G. Akshay     Resuscitation  in Peritonitis - Adult 

M. Neel     Resuscitation  in Peritonitis - Pediatric 

B. Subodh     Complications in unoptimized patient's surgery. 

  



13 Monday, July 03, 2023 Long Case T. Shikha P. Swapnil R. Painkra  −       

14 Tuesday, July 04, 2023 
Short Case S. Rashmi  S. Latika    −       

Short Case C. Rajkumar S. Nishant   −       

15 Thursday,  July 06, 2023 
Journal 

Club 

S. Rashmi      

Dr. Jahagirdar                      

Dr. U. Girish 

      

S. Latika            

M. Shubham           

M. Ajay           

16 Monday, July 10, 2023 Long Case B. Manish C. Anuradha D. Pallavi −       

17 Tuesday, July 11, 2023 
Short Case M. Nikita  G. Kalpak   −       

Short Case A. Mahima B. Mansi   −       

18 Thursday, July 13, 2023 Seminar 

T. Shikha     

Dr.B.B.Gupta         

Dr. Quraishi 

Classifications of  Wounds 

J. Yash     Management of Dirty Wounds   

C. Nityanand     SSI - Pathogenesis , Prevention & Diagnosis 

P. Swapnil     Antibiotics  in Elective and Emergency Surgery  

19 Monday, July 17, 2023 Long Case V. Vipra G. Kalpak G. Sunakshi −       

20 Tuesday, July 18, 2023 
Short Case S. Kartik V. Vipra   −       

Short Case S. Sohan P. Rewati   −       

21 Thursday, July 20, 2023 
Journal 

Club 

M. Nikita      

 Dr. Pravin      

Dr. U. Prasad  

      

R. Harshil           

H. Shivleela           

S. Nishant           

22 Monday, July 24, 2023 Long Case M. Shivdev R. Harshil A. Sanskruti −       

23 Tuesday, July 25, 2023 
Short Case C. Anuradha B. Manish   −       

Short Case S. Riya G. Ashlesha   −       

24 Thursday, July 27, 2023 Seminar 

B. Manish     

Dr. Hedaoo 

Dr. B. Prasad  

Ac Painful Anorectal  & Perianal  Conditions - D/D 

C. Anuradha     APAP conditions - Hemorrhoids 

V. Vipra     APAP conditions - Fissure 

S. Kartik     APAP conditions -Ischio-rectal/anal & Perianal Abscess 

25 Monday, July 31, 2023 Long Case J. Shreyansh  M. Nikita  G. Ashlesha −       

26 Tuesday, Aug 1, 2023 
Short Case P. Swapnil C. Nityanand   −       

Short Case A. Sanskruti G. Sunakshi   −       

  



27 Thursday, Aug 3, 2023 
Journal 

Club 

M. Shivdev     

Dr. Unmed               

Dr. Mahesh  

      

G. Kalpak           

A. Mahima           

B. Mansi           

28 Monday, Aug 7, 2023 Long Case S. Latika  P. Vaibhav S. Riya −       

29 Tuesday, Aug 8, 2023 
Short Case G. Akshay B. Subodh   −       

Short Case R. Painkra  T. Ramesh   −       

30 Thursday, Aug 10, 2023 Seminar 

M. Nikita      

Dr. Deepa                    

Dr. Niketan 

Wet Vs Dry Gangrene - Etiopathogenesis,C/F 

S. Latika      Diabetic Foot - Pathophysiology , C/F 

R. Harshil     Diabetic Foot - Management 

J. Shreyansh      VAC in Infected Wounds 

31 Monday, Aug 14, 2023 Long Case S. Rashmi  J. Pradnya P. Rewati −       

Holi
day Tuesday, Aug 15 2023                 

32 Thursday, Aug 17, 2023 
Journal 

Club 

S. Kartik     

Dr. Hemant  

Dr. Anup 

      

V. Vipra           

S. Sohan           

P. Rewati           

33 Monday, Aug 21, 2023 Long Case P. Sonal S. Sohan B. Mansi −       

34 Tuesday, Aug 22, 2023 
Short Case T. Shikha M. Neel   −       

Short Case J. Mukul Rajnikant   −       

35 Thursday, Aug 24, 2023 Seminar 

G. Kalpak     

Dr.Pravin                                     

Dr.Bhupesh 

Mesentric Vessels Ischemia - C/F & Diagnosis 

M. Shivdev     Mesentric Vessels Ischemia - Management 

P. Vaibhav     Celiac Artery Compression Sydrome & d/d 

S. Rashmi      Celiac Artery Compression Sydrome - Management 

36 Monday, Aug 28, 2023 Long Case S. Kartik M. Neel A. Mahima −       

37 Tuesday, Aug 29, 2023 
Short Case J. Yash J. Prachi   −       

Short Case D. Pratik J. Mukul   −       

38 Thursday, Aug 31, 2023 Seminar 

J. Pradnya     

Dr.Unmed                          

Dr. Hemant 

Internal Hernias - Types & Presentation & Diagnosis 

P. Sonal     Internal Hernias - Management 

J. Mukul     Lumbar hernia 

T. Ramesh     Femoral Hernia  

  



39 Monday, Sept 04, 2023 Long Case J. Prachi J. Yash S. Nishant −       

40 Tuesday, Sept 05, 2023 
Short Case B. Subodh S. Rashmi    −       

Short Case J. Pradnya P. Sonal   −       

41 Thursday,Sept 07,2023 
Thesis 

Review    

JR2 

J. Prachi             

J. Yash             

M. Neel             

T. Shikha             

42 Monday, Sept 11, 2023 Long Case G. Akshay C. Nityanand C. Rajkumar −       

43 Tuesday, Sept 12, 2023 
Short Case R. Harshil M. Shivdev   −       

Short Case S. Rashmi  S. Latika    −       

44 Thursday, Sept 14, 2023 
Thesis 

Review    

JR2 

B. Subodh             

G. Akshay             

C. Nityanand             

P. Swapnil             

45 Monday, Sept 18, 2023 Long Case T. Shikha P. Swapnil K. Shripad −       

46 Tuesday, Sept 19, 2023 
Short Case M. Nikita  G. Kalpak   −       

Short Case S. Kartik V. Vipra   −       

47 Thursday, Sept 21, 2023 
Thesis 

Review    

JR2 

B. Manish             

C. Anuradha             

V. Vipra             

S. Kartik             

48 Monday, Sept 25, 2023 Long Case B. Manish C. Anuradha H. Shivleela −       

49 Tuesday, Sept 26, 2023 
Short Case C. Anuradha B. Manish   −       

Short Case P. Swapnil C. Nityanand   −       

50 Thursday, Sept 28, 2023 
Thesis 

Review    

JR2 

G. Kalpak             

M. Shivdev             

R. Harshil             

J. Shreyansh              

M. Nikita              

51 Monday, Oct 02, 2023 Long Case V. Vipra G. Kalpak M. Ajay −       

52 Tuesday, Oct 03, 2023 
Short Case G. Akshay B. Subodh   −       

Short Case T. Shikha M. Neel   −       

  



53 Thursday, Oct 5, 2023 
Thesis 

Review    

JR2 

S. Latika              

P. Vaibhav             

S. Rashmi              

J. Pradnya             

P. Sonal             

54 Monday, Oct 09, 2023 Long Case M. Shivdev R. Harshil M. Shubham −       

55 Tuesday, Oct 10, 2023         −       

56 Thursday, Oct 12, 2023 
Thesis 

Review    

JR1 

J. Mukul             

T. Ramesh             

N. Gaurav             

R. Painkra              

57 Monday, Oct 16, 2023 Long Case J. Shreyansh  M. Nikita  D. Pratik −       

58 Tuesday, Oct 17, 2023 
Short Case J. Yash J. Prachi   −       

Short Case P. Sonal J. Pradnya   −       

59 Thursday, Oct 19, 2023 
Thesis 

Review    

JR1 

D. Pallavi       
      

G. Sunakshi             

A. Sanskruti             

G. Ashlesha             

60 Monday, Oct 23, 2023 Long Case S. Latika  P. Vaibhav M. Rajnikant −       

61 Tuesday, Oct 24, 2023 
Short Case P. Vaibhav J. Shreyansh    −       

Short Case J. Mukul Rajnikant   −       

62 Thursday, Oct 26, 2023 
Thesis 

Review    

JR1 

S. Riya             

P. Rewati             

S. Sohan             

B. Mansi             

 

 

Prof . & Head 

Dept. Of Surgery 

Govt. Medical College , Nagpur 




